INDIAN BANK S.B. NC N0:422132198 
On Account of : 

Dated 20-Sep-2018 

Amount 

18,000.00 

BEING DIRECTLY CREDITED IN OUR BANK ON 19 . 
. 9.18 RECEIVED FROM BNI FABULOUS TOWARDS 

KERALNKARNATAKA DISASTER RELIEF FUND. 

Amount (in words) : 

INR Eighteen Thousand Only 
f 18,000.00 

N.f~ 
Authorised Signafory 

~in view of the amendment brought 
about by Finance(No .2) Act, 2009 
regarding automatic renewal of 
exemption U / s 80G, approval granted 
earlier to the trust up to 31 / 03/2011 
is valid in perpetuity" .